SHRI VENKATESHWARA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

9, KANNAKI STREET, MADIPAKKAM, CHENNAI 600 091

MARK CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Miss. M.Anandhi, D/o. M.Munuswamy (late) is a bonafide student
of our school and she is studying XII Std in the academic year 2016-2017. She has scored the
following marks in XI Std annual examination held in March 2016

S.No.

1

Subject

Tamil

English
Accountancy
Commerce
Economics

Business Maths

Marks

177/200
181/200
199/200
185/200
185/200

164/200



SHRI VENKATESHWARA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
9, KANNAKI STREET, MADIPAKKAM, CHENNAI 600 091

MARK CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Miss. P.Vigneshwari, D/o. S.Palani is a bonafide student of our
school and she is studying XII Std in the academic year 2016-2017. She has scored the following
marks in XI Std annual examination held in March 2016

S.No. Subject Marks

1 Tamil 178/200
2 English 175/200
3 Physics 170/200
4 Chemistry 160/200
5 Mathematics 198/200
6 Biology 185/200
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