SHRI VENKATESHWARA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 9, KANNAKI STREET, MADIPAKKAM, CHENNAI 600 091 MARK CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Miss. M.Anandhi**, **D/o. M.Munuswamy** (late) is a bonafide student of our school and she is studying XII Std in the academic year 2016-2017. She has scored the following marks in XI Std annual examination held in March 2016

<u>S.No</u> .	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Marks</u>
1	Tamil	177/200
2	English	181/200
3	Accountancy	199/200
4	Commerce	185/200
5	Economics	185/200
6	Business Maths	164/200

1091/1200

SHRI VENKATESHWARA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 9, KANNAKI STREET, MADIPAKKAM, CHENNAI 600 091 MARK CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Miss. P.Vigneshwari**, **D/o. S.Palani** is a bonafide student of our school and she is studying XII Std in the academic year 2016-2017. She has scored the following marks in XI Std annual examination held in March 2016

<u>S.No</u> .	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Marks</u>
1	Tamil	178/200
2	English	175/200
3	Physics	170/200
4	Chemistry	160/200
5	Mathematics	198/200
6	Biology	185/200

1066/1200



